NSW Go Championships - Division A
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Eunkuk Kim
Chimin Oh
Shuping Cai
Guyu Liu
David He
Yiming Guo
Billy Sun
William Qian
Gary Guo
Shinishiro Mizuno
Dae Hahn
Huan Liu
Tong Huang
Hae Tack Choi
Leonardo Wi
David Mitchell
Eugene Lee
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Final Results

Rd.6 Wins
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13
13.5

Sds

18.5
19
15
13.5
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